
 
भारतीय खेऱ प्राधिकरण  

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

{SPORTS MEDICINE CENTER} 
 

J.L N. Stadium, Lodi Road, 
New Delhi – 110 003 

 

File No:- SAI/JNS/TEAMS/Scientific Staff/2015           Date:- 07.08.2015  

 

Sub:-  Call for Interviews for the Post of Medical, Paramedical and Scientific support staff for National  

 Coaching Camps on All India basis. 

 

Interview Schedule Is as under:-  

 

S. No Department Date and Time of Interview 

1. Sports Nutrition 21.08.2015 – 10.00AM to 6.00PM 

2. Sports Medicine (Doctors) 24.08.2015 – 10.00AM to 1.00 PM 

3. Physiotherapy 24.08.2015 – 2.00PM to 6.00PM (Candidates from S. No 1-20) 

4. Physiotherapy 25.08.2015 – 10.00AM to 6.00PM (Candidates from S. No 21-60) 
26.08.2015 – 10.00AM to 6.00PM (Candidates from S. No 61-104) 

5. Sports Psychology 31.08.2015 – 10.00AM to 6.00PM  

 
1. All eligible candidates are being intimated for the interview through email also.  
2. The eligible candidates (as per list given below) are advised to report at the respective venue at least 

60 minutes before the time of interview.  
3. All the shortlisted candidates are required to bring their original certificates in support of their Date 

of Birth, Educational & Professional Qualification, Experience Certificate etc. along with one set of 
self-attested photocopies and two recent passport size color photographs.  

4. Any request for change of date/venue will not be entertained.  
5. Candidates coming to attend Interview will have to make their own boarding / lodging 

arrangements.  
6. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview.  
 
  



THE LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES DEPARTMENT WISE IS AS UNDER:- 
 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF  NUTRITIONISTS 
S. 

No. 
Name of the applicant Date of Birth E-Mail 

1 Rackwinder Kaur 18.12.1978 rackwinder@yahoo.com 

2 Swati 15.07.1989 swati.mehrana15@gmail.com 

3 Ghazala Matin 21.03.1985 ghazala.diet11@gmail.com 

4 Tajinder Kaur 28.11.1987 taju28@gmail.com 

5 Shreemayee Chauhan 13.01.1987 shreemayee_chauhan@yahoo.co.in 

6 Anita Kumari  18.11.1983 anikum_fsn@yahoo.com 

7 Ranjana Singh 11.04.1985 singh.ranjana46@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Urvi Anadkat 03.12.1979 urvi.anadkat@gmail.com 

9 Mani Mishra 05.06.1987 manim0259@gmail.com 

10 Priyadarshani Joshi   sportsnutritionist.in@gmail.com 

11 Shruti Sharma 15.06.1985 epitome.shruti@gmail.com 

12 Amishi P. Dave 17.05.1985   

13 Dr. Nainy Singh 06.07.1984 naynisingh@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Malti 15.03.1980 maltisharma0110@gmail.com  

15 M. Sneha Nair 10.06.1988 nair.sneha10@gmail.com 

16 Nighat Yaseen Sofi 05.03.1987 nighatyasinssufi@gmail.com 

17 Shashwati Sengupta 20.11.1986 shaswatis64@gmail.com 

18 Himani Gupta 26.11.1989 himanigupta4339@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Manju Lata Mishra 15.09.1986 manjulatamishra5@gmail.com 

20 Sultana Afrin Kausar Goney 07.07.1987 sultanaafrin1987@gmail.com 

21 L. Deepali Devi 17.03.1990 laishram_deepali@yahoo.com 

22 Geeta Parasher 09.01.1989 geetadhirajparasher@gmail.com 

23 Mangala Navnith 26.08.1984 mangalanav@gmail.com 

24 Priyam Sharma 23.03.1989 priyam2305@gmail.com 

25 Niharika Shukla 07.10.1987 shuklaniharika00@gmail.com 

26 Parul Tyagi 04.07.1982 parul.tyagi8@gmail.com 

27 Indu Arora 11.07.1984 arora.indu11@gmail.com 

28 Deepika Singh Bisht 23.07.1981 deepi7333@gmail.com 

29 Payal Singh 31.12.1981 getstarted.singh1june@gmail.com 

30 Madhu 01.10.1987 madhu.17june@gmail.com 

31 Jyoti Choudhary 01.01.1986 js.22grewal@gmail.com 

32 Dr. Nidhi Dubey 01.12.1986 rmsnidhi@gmail.com 

33 Pinky Saikia 14.12.1984 pinkysaikia2012@gmail.com 

34 Jimmy Chaurasia 10.07.1984 jimmy21007@gmail.com 
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LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF DOCTORS 

S. No. 
Name of the 

applicant 
Date of Birth E-mail 

1 Dr. Atul Mahajan 31 Yrs mahajanatul14@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Ajay Mittal 16.10.1977 mittalajaydoc77@rediffmail.com 

3 Dr. Shibu Varghese 05.12.1978 shibu05@yahoo.com 

4 Dr.Bharath Kr. B 14.03.0985 sports.doctor.india@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Pravendra Singh 03.10.1975 pravendrshingh69@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Rahul Modi 13.07.1980 drrahulmodi@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Shervin Sheriff  15.03.1985 shervinsherrif@gmail.com 

 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF PHYSIOTHERAPIST 

S.No Name of Applicant Date of Birth E-mail Address 

1 Sonia 29.08.1985 sonyampt@gmail.com 

2 Anup Kumar B. Yadav   anupkumar.yadav@rediffmail.com 

3 R.Radhakrishnan 29.05.1977 rraaddss@yahoo.com 
ssg_physio@yahoo.com 

4 Avinash Kumar Boyat 11.07.1989 avi11071989@gmail.com 

5 Garima Mehra 21.10.1985 garima@gmail.com 

6 Soumik Basu 24.05.1983 physiosoumik@gmail.com 

7 Subhash Pal   subhashpal24@yahoo.in 

8 Santosh Kr. Kamdoll 06.05.1977 santoshkamdolli@yahoo.com 

9 J. Ezhil Mathi 07.06.1979 ezhil48@yahoo.co.in 
ezhil48@gmail.com 

10 Sharmila Chaudhuri 09.02.1978 sharmila.goutam@gmail.com 

11 Thasleem Sultana 04.05.1981 thasleemsultana@gmail.com 

12 Yagnesh Kumar Jayendra Singh 
Rathod 

15.05.1987 
drry001@gmail.com 

13 M. Raja Srinivas 18.08.1977 raja_maragana@yahoo.com 

14 Abhijit Kar 03.03.1989 abhijit331989@gmail.com 

15 Divya M Gohil 28.02.1990 divyagohil28@gmail.com 

16 Pooja 02.08.1983 pooja.physio83@gmail.com 

17 Sumya Jyoti Halder 16.06.1989 sumyahalder89@gmail.com 

18 Kulbir Singh Rana 15.10.1981 kbsrana@gmail.com 

19 Nikhil Aggarwal 16.07.1989 nikhil.elemental@gmail.com 

20 Chintan Munjal Parikh 09.09.1987 parikhcm5@gmail.com 

21 Prakash Jha   physioprakash.jha664@gmail.com 

22 Ashish Aggarwal 05.03.1983 drashishaggarwal@gmail.com 

23 Vivek Kumar Sinha 16.11.1983 logasvivek@gmail.com 

mailto:mahajanatul14@gmail.com
mailto:mittalajaydoc77@rediffmail.com
mailto:shibu05@yahoo.com
mailto:sports.doctor.india@gmail.com
mailto:pravendrshingh69@gmail.com
mailto:drrahulmodi@gmail.com
mailto:shervinsherrif@gmail.com
mailto:sonyampt@gmail.com
mailto:anupkumar.yadav@rediffmail.com
mailto:rraaddss@yahoo.com
mailto:rraaddss@yahoo.com
mailto:avi11071989@gmail.com
mailto:garima@gmail.com
mailto:physiosoumik@gmail.com
mailto:subhashpal24@yahoo.in
mailto:santoshkamdolli@yahoo.com
mailto:ezhil48@yahoo.co.inezhil48@gmail.com
mailto:ezhil48@yahoo.co.inezhil48@gmail.com
mailto:sharmila.goutam@gmail.com
mailto:thasleemsultana@gmail.com
mailto:drry001@gmail.com
mailto:raja_maragana@yahoo.com
mailto:abhijit331989@gmail.com
mailto:divyagohil28@gmail.com
mailto:pooja.physio83@gmail.com
mailto:sumyahalder89@gmail.com
mailto:kbsrana@gmail.com
mailto:nikhil.elemental@gmail.com
mailto:parikhcm5@gmail.com
mailto:physioprakash.jha664@gmail.com
mailto:drashishaggarwal@gmail.com
mailto:logasvivek@gmail.com


24 Santosh Jha 18.12.1980 jhasantoshmahe2003@gmail.com 

25 Reena Pathania 28.03.1983 pathania_reenal@yahoo.co.in 

26 Divya 20.11.1986 divyathephysio@gmail.com 

27 M. Srinivasulu 16.02.1988 srinuphysio88@gmail.com 

28 Divya Chunduri 05.06.1988 divya.chunduri@yahoo.in 

29 Archana Singh 23.08.1988 sssarchana2388@gmail.com 
archana_physio11@yahoo.co.in 

30 Navneeta 03.12.1985 No mail Id  

31 Prahlad Priyadrshi 01.02.1985 prahladphysio25@gmail.com 

32 Thomas Cherian 10.08.1985 thomascherianphysio@gmail.com 

33 S. Ganesh 18.08.1988 ganesh2physio@gmail.com 

34 Tarush 22.09.1987 drtarush_2007@yahoo.co.in 

35 Priya Jaiswal 01.07.1987 vns.priya.2008@gmail.com 

36 Avi Saraswat 30.12.1986 saraswatavi@gmail.com 

37 Shruti Saini 15.01.1988 shrutisaini.88@gmail.com 

38 Neeraj Kumar 13.12.1980 nerphysio@gmail.com 
drnkumarpt@gmail.com 

39 Kishore P. Nakhale 28.04.1983 drnakhale@gmail.com 

40 Ruchi Singh 14.12.1984 ruchiphysio.sports.ortho@gmail.com  

41 Harini Balachander 04.05.1988 harini.bee@gmail.com 

42 Sakshi Shrivastava 11.08.1987 s.sakshi118@gmail.com 

43 Eram Saleem 16.01.1988 esaleem4@gmail.com 

44 Yogesh Kumar 26.08.1986 yogesh86kumar@gmail.com 

45 Venkatesan T.S. 02.10.1983 physiotsvenkat@gmail.com 

46 Rojer M 09.07.1988 rojer.mic@gmail.com 

47 Shagufta Imtiyaza 29.11.1986 shaquftaimtiyaz@yahoo.com 

48 Tanzila Taj 13.04.1987 physiotaj@gmail.com 

49 Renjitha L 17.11.1983 renjithal.2010@gmail.com 

50 Sukdeb Mahanta 01.07.1983 sukdebmahanta@gmail.com 

51 Supriyo Roy 13.03.1987 supriyo.physio@gmail.com 

52 Amna 06.03.1981 amna.physio@gmail.com 

53 Deepika Somani 19.11.1988 dipisp.amo@gmai.com 

54 Gyatri Jawahar V 19.11.1979 gayathrijawahar.v@gmail.com 

55 Dimple Jitesh Maniar 07.12.1987 maniar.dimple@hyahoo.com 

56 Rashmi Mangla   manglarashmi05@gmail.com 

57 Prachi Shah   prachishah11@gmail.com 

58 Praful K. Patil   prafull.r.patil@connect.polyu.hk  

59 Kanika Taneja 07.10.1985 kanii7@yahoo.com 

60 Sachin Mali 04.06.1988 physiomali@ymail.com 
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61 Manish Rai 19.06.1983 manishphysio17@gmail.com 

62 Rohit Kasyap 18.03.1987 kashyap.physiopoint@gmail.com 

63 Ashutosh 28.09.1987 kmrashutosh87@gmail.com 

64 Sudeep Gurang 14.06.1983 2deep@yahoo.co.in 

65 Kuldeep Sharma 15.12.1986 drkuldeep26@gmail.com 

66 Reecha Bedi 21.07.1987 dr.richabedi@yahoo.in 

67 Tarundeep Kaur 25.10.1991 td.kaur@gmail.com 

68 Poonam 15.12.1987 physiopoonam15@gmail.com 

69 Dileep Singh 29.01.1979 dileepsinghpt@rediff.com 

70 Sanjay Sirohi 01.01.1980 drsirohi1111@gmail.com 

71 Gurdeep Singh 10.10.1981 gurdeep_sunny@yahoo.com 

72 Ashish Danayak 03.08.1978 ashisdanayak@gmail.com 

73 Rohit Gupta 21.09.1987  

74 Abhijit Singh Sayal 12.07.1985 abhi.sayal@gmail.com 

75 Rakesh Choudhary 16.05.1986 physio.rakesh86@gmail.com 

76 Sakshi Gaur 06.07.1986 sakshi.physio@gmail.com 

77 Abdul Wahid Shaikh 08.05.1986 abdulwahidphysio@gmail.com 

78 Asit Kr. Sahani 28.11.1981 drasitsahani@gmail.com 

79 Ashok D. Ravat 11.09.1987 addy.ravat@yahoo.co.in 

80 Samip Shah   samipshah.sonu@gmail.com 

81 Sumit Kumar Sharma 19.12.1982 No mail ID 

82 Arvind D. Nigam 08.08.1988 arvindngm22@gmail.com 

83 Vineet Kr. Muntneja 20.08.1988 vineet.muteneja@gmail.com 

84 Rimple Rana 10.04.1987 rimrana13@gmail.com 

85 Zeinia Samar 16.01.1987 samar.zeinia@gmail.com 

86 Bhaveen B Savaj 30.04.1986 physio_bsavaj@outlook.com 

87 M. Sedhu Raja 29.11.1980 msedhu2010@gmail.com 

88 Gaurav Vashist 01.08.1977 gaurav.vashishtt@gmail.com 

89 T. Alagappan 14.07.1986 kitu.alagappan@gmail.com 

90 Hardik Kumar Arvindbhai patel 15.01.1989 hardikpatel1151@gmail.com 

91 Gagan Deep Singh 11.11.1982 gagan_physio111@yahoo.com 

92 Jatin Thakral 22.09.1988 jatin.thakral53@gmail.com 

93 P. Cholarajan 15.03.1987 cholaasports@gmail.com 

94 Niraj Karamchandani PT 30.09.1989 nirajneal@gmail.com 

95 N. Vanathy  23.05.1982 vanathy_n2004@yahoo.co.in 

96 B. Viplav Sathyanarayana 08.12.1980 viplavbeeram@gmail.com 

97 Nitin Balakdas Sakhare 07.01.1984 itmedrnitin@gmail.com 

98 Aarti Sareen 21.01.1986 aartisareen@ymail.com 

99 Shilpa 24.04.1985 shilpa.choudharypt@gmail.com 

100 Shaheed Ahmed 27.06.1982 shahidsaif27@yahoo.co.in 
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101 Sathyadev Selvaraj 05.03.1985 sathyadev@hotmail.co.uk 

102 Aneel K. 26.06.1982 anil.metme@yahoo.com 

103 Sachin G Shetti 22.07.1978 drsachinshetti@rediffmail.com 

104 Hari Pani K 24.10.1978 dr.haripani@gmail.com 

 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF PSYCHOLOGIST 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of the applicant Date of Birth E-mail Id 

1 Varun Kumar 28.10.1989 varunkumarmap@gamil.com 
psychologistsvarunsrivastava@gmail.com  

2 Poonam Pahwa 24.01.1985 poonam_pahwa18@yahoo.in 

3 Ashok Kumar Patel   ashok.patel195@gmail.com   
ashok.patel195@yahoo.com 

4 Swati Srivastava 26.09.1987 srivastavaswativ@gmail.com 

5 Jaishri Semwal 20.10.1990 jaishrisemwal1990@gmail.com 

6 Gyaneshwari C.D 15.07.1984 gnaneswarigowda@gmail.com 

7 Dechamma C Muddappa 28.03.1987 dechammamuddappa@gmail.com 

8 Chakshu   chakshukhadwal1985@gmail.com 

9 Kavya P 11.12.1990 kavya.pasnoor@gmail.com 

10 Akshay Kumar 20.07.1987 akshay@iiitd.ac.in 
akshaykumar2087@gmail.com 

11 Deepak Kumar 25.12.1986 deepak.psychology@gmail.com 

12 Meenal 18.06.1982 meenalmalhotra17@gmail.com  

13 Dr. Archana Gautan 27.09.1972 darchanagautam392@gmail.com 

14 Abhay Pratap Singh 06.07.1982 singhabhay203@rediffmail.com 

15 Ansuyya Dutta   data_anusuya@hotmail.com 

16 Anwesha Mondal 22.10.1984 mondalanwesha22@yahoo.com  

17 Haroon Shafiq   447thind@gmail.com 

18 Pradnya Dubule   pradnya_dubule@yahoo.com 

19 Anand Manjhi 16.09.1983 anand.cip2009@gmail.com 

20 Atulya Gurha 23.09.1989 atulyagurha@gmail.com 

21 Mohd. Haseeb Ahamad 01.07.1990 hammed.haseeb@gmail.com 

22 Pritha Banik 19.03.1987 pritha.banik101@gmail.com 

23 Saima Salem 10.07.1988 saimaa.saleem09@gmail.com 

24 Mridu Murchhana Sharma   mrydu.s@gmail.com 

25 Srilakshmi Vidya   vslvidya0710@gmail.com 

26 Prajakta D.V. Devkar 31.12.1987 prajaktadevkar@gmail.com 

27 Priyanka Thagela 10.06.1990 priyankathagela@gmail.com 

28 Shubhra Kumar 25.01.1977 shubhrakumar123@gmail.com 

29 Bakul Chaudhary 08.01.1990 bakul.einzig@gmail.com 
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30 Himani Goyal  20.05.1988 goyalnhimani@gmail.com 

31 Sandeep 08.01.1988 sandeepkuk88@gmail.com 

32 Madhulika Sharma   No mail id 

33 Debasruti Ghosh 05.10.1988 debasruit5@gamil.com 

34 Atul Kumar 01.01.1982 atul_unique2002@yahoo.co.in  

35 Garima Sharma 24.01.1988 sportspsyche@ymail.com 

36 Krishnaveni k 14.08.1966 krishnavenisridhar@yahoo.com 

37 Radhika Palekar 
Gordhandas 

21.11.1982 rgordhandas@gmail.com 

38 Ranjot Kaur 19.01.1990 aulakhranjotkaur@gmail.com 

39 kirti Shrivastav 26.02.1987 kirti.shrivastav2011@gmail.com 

40 Sunder Kala Negi 08.10.1985 sunderkala.negi08@gmail.com 

41 Urvasahi Kaushik 06.02.1990 urvashikaushik.it@gmail.com 

42 Madhu Giri 07.08.1990 mgiri492@gmail.com 

43 Rahul Singh 08.07.1989 rsrahulsingh279@gmail.com 

44 Divyata Sohal   divyatasohal@gmail.com 

 

Authority: - ED (Teams) 
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